Fax: (08) 8941 8844
Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com
Website: www. ene.com.au

ascenn )V =

NOVEMBER 2006

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

WED  1st cL O S ED * THU  16th 3.00 to 5.00
THU  2nd 3.00 to 5.00 pm FRI 17th 4.00 to 6.00
FRI 3rd 3.30 to 5.30 pm SAT 18th 4.00 to 6.00
SAT  4th 4.30 to 6.30 pm SUN 19th 4.30 to 6.30
SUN  5th 5.00 to 6.30 pm MON  20th 5.00 to 6.45
MON  6th 5.30 to 6.30 pm TUE  21st 5.30 to 6.45
TUE  7th cL O S ED * WED 22nd CL O S ED
WED  8th 8.00 to 9.00 am THU  23rd CL O S ED
THU  9th 8.30 to 9.30 am FRI 24th 8.00 to 9.00
FRI 10th 8.30 to 10.00 am SAT  25th 8.30 to 9.30
SAT 11th 8.30 to 10.00 am SUN 26th 8.30 to 10.00
SUN 12th 8.45 to 9.45 am* MON 27th 8.30 to 10.30
MON 13th CL O S ED * TUE  28th 9.30 to 11.00
TUE 14th CL O S ED * WED 29th 11.30 am to 12.30
WED 15th CL O S ED * THU  30th 12.45 to 245

* Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide

ADMISSION: ADULTS  $8.00
CHILDREN $5.00



FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

2.30

3.30

4.00

4.45

5.45

A A 4

e Y

28 Doctors Gully Road
Darwin « NT « 0800

Telephone: (08) 8981 7837
Fax: (08) 8941 8844
Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com

Website: www.

ene.com.au

to

to

to

DECEMBER 2006

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING
4.30 pm SAT 16th  3.00
5.30 pm SUN 17th  4.00
6.00 pm MON 18th  4.30
6.45 pm TUE 19th  5.00
6.45 pm WED 20th  5.30
ED * THU 21st  6.00
ED * FRI 22nd CL
9.15 am SAT 23rd  8.00
9.30 am SUN 24th  8.30
10.00 am MON 25th  8.30
10.00 am TUE 26th  8.30
11.00 am WED 27th  9.00
ED * THU 28th  10.30
ED * FRI  29th  12.00
3.30 pm SAT 30th  1.15
SUN 31st 245

* Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide

am

am

md

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

5.00

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.00

7.00

ED

9.00

9.30

10.00

11.30

12.00

1.00

2.00

4.15

5.45

ADMISSION: ADULTS  $8.00

CHILDREN $5.00

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

am

am

am

am

md

pm

pm

pm

pm



MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

3.45
4.30

9.30

11.00

CL

2.30

3.00

4.00

am

am

N\

&

4 4

scene b

JANUARY 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

to

to

to

to

S

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

S

to

to

to

6.45
7.00

7.00

7.00

ED

9.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

ED

4.00

6.00

7.00

pm

pm

pm

pm

*

am

am

am

am

am

md

pm

pm

pm

pm

WED
THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

17th
18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

28 Doctors Gully Road
Darwin « NT « 0800

Telephone: (08) 8981 7837
Fax: (08) 8941 8844
Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com
Website: www.

ene.com.au

4.30
5.15

5.45

CL

8.00

8.30

8.30

8.30

9.00

9.45

11.00

1.00

2.30

4.15

5.00

* Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide

ADMISSION: ADULTS  $8.00
CHILDREN $5.00

am

am

am

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

7.00
7.00

7.00

ED

9.00

10.00

10.30

11.00

12.00

12.45

2.00

3.00

5.30

6.15

7.00

pm
pm

pm

am

am

am

am

md

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm



Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com
Website: www.aquascene.com.au

//‘% é/é/dj@@@%@,, R

/ Fax: (08) 8941 8844

FEBRUARY 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

THU 1st  5.15 to 7.00 pm THU 15th  4.30 to 6.30 pm
FRI  2nd 6.00 to 7.00 pm FRI 16th  5.00 to 7.00 pm
SAT  3rd CL O SED * SAT 17th 5.30 to 7.00 pm
SUN 4th  8.15 to 9.15 am SUN 18th  6.00 to 7.00 pm
MON 5th  8.30 to 10.00 am MON 19th 8.15 to 9.15 am
TUE 6th 8.30 to 10.30 am TUE 20th 8.30 to 10.00 am
WED 7th 8.30 to 10.30 am WED 21st 8.30 to 10.30 am
THU 8th  9.00 to 11.00 am THU 22nd 9.00 to 11.00 am
FRI 9th  9.00 to 11.00 am FRI  23rd 9.00 to 11.00 am
SAT 10th 10.00 am to 12.00 md SAT 24th 10.00 am to 12.00 md
SUN 11th 10.45 am to 1245 pm SUN 25th 11.00 am to 1.00 pm
MON 12th 12.30 to 1.30 pm MON 26th 12.30 to 230 pm
TUE 13th 3.15 to 5.15 pm TUE 27th  3.00 to 5.00 pm
WED 14th  4.00 to 6.00 pm WED 28th 4.00 to 6.00 pm

ADMISSION: ADULTS  $8.00
CHILDREN $5.00



o a7} )@@%@4,, ; p e

/_. Fax: (08) 8941 8844

Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com
Website: www.aquascene.com.au

MARCH 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

THU 1st 4.30 to 6.30 pm FRI 16th 4.00 to 6.00 pm
FRI  2nd 5.00 to 7.00 pm SAT 17th 4.30 to 6.30 pm
SAT 3rd 5.30 to 7.00 pm SUN 18th 5.00 to 6.30 pm
SUN 4th  6.00 to 7.00 pm MON 19th 5.30 to 6.45 pm
MON 5th  8.15 to 9.15 am TUE 20th 8.00 to 9.00 am
TUE 6th 8.30 to 9.30 am WED 21st 8.30 to 10.00 am
WED 7th 8.30 to 10.00 am THU 22nd 8.30 to 10.30 am
THU 8th  8.30 to 10.30 am FRI  23rd 9.00 to 11.00 am
FRI 9th  8.30 to 10.30 am SAT  24th 9.00 am to 12.00 md
SAT 10th  8.30 to 11.00 am SUN 25th 9.15 am to 12.15 pm
SUN 11th 9.00 am to 12.00 md MON 26th 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MON 12th 10.00 am to 12.00 md TUE 27th 12.00 md to 2.00 pm
TUE 13th 11.00 am to 1.00 pm WED 28th 2.30 to 4.30 pm
WED 14th  2.00 to 4.00 pm THU 29th 3.30 to 5.30 pm
THU 15th  3.30 to 5.30 pm FRI  30th 4.00 to 6.00 pm

SAT  31st 4.30 to 6.30 pm

ADMISSION: ADULTS  $8.00
CHILDREN $5.00



