Telephone: (08) 8981 7837 Fax: (08) 8941 8844 Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com

NOVEMBER 2006

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

WED	1st	CL	0	S	ED	*	THU	16th	3.00		to	5.00	pm
THU	2nd	3.00		to	5.00	pm	FRI	17th	4.00		to	6.00	pm
FRI	3rd	3.30		to	5.30	pm	SAT	18th	4.00		to	6.00	pm
SAT	4th	4.30		to	6.30	pm	SUN	19th	4.30		to	6.30	pm
SUN	5th	5.00		to	6.30	pm	MON	20th	5.00		to	6.45	pm
MON	6th	5.30		to	6.30	pm	TUE	21st	5.30		to	6.45	pm
TUE	7th	CL	0	S	ED	*	WED	22nd	CL	0	S	ED	*
WED	8th	8.00		to	9.00	am	THU	23rd	CL	0	S	ED	*
THU	9th	8.30		to	9.30	am	FRI	24th	8.00		to	9.00	am
FRI	10th	8.30		to	10.00	am	SAT	25th	8.30		to	9.30	am
SAT	11th	8.30		to	10.00	am	SUN	26th	8.30		to	10.00	am
SUN	12th	8.45		to	9.45	am*	MON	27th	8.30		to	10.30	am
MON	13th	CL	0	S	ED	*	TUE	28th	9.30		to	11.00	am
TUE	14th	CL	0	S	ED	*	WED	29th	11.30	am	to	12.30	pm
WED	15th	CL	0	s	ΕD	*	THU	30th	12.45		to	2.45	pm

^{*} Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide

Telephone: (08) 8981 7837 Fax: (08) 8941 8844 Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com

DECEMBER 2006

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

FRI	1st	2.30		to	4.30	pm	SAT	16th	3.00		to	5.00	pm
SAT	2nd	3.30		to	5.30	pm	SUN	17th	4.00		to	6.00	pm
SUN	3rd	4.00		to	6.00	pm	MON	18th	4.30		to	6.30	pm
MON	4th	4.45		to	6.45	pm	TUE	19th	5.00		to	7.00	pm
TUE	5th	5.45		to	6.45	pm	WED	20th	5.30		to	7.00	pm
WED	6th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*	THU	21st	6.00		to	7.00	pm
THU	7th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*	FRI	22nd	CL	0	S	ED	*
FRI	8th	8.15		to	9.15	am	SAT	23rd	8.00		to	9.00	am
SAT	9th	8.30		to	9.30	am	SUN	24th	8.30		to	9.30	am
SUN	10th	8.30		to	10.00	am	MON	25th	8.30		to	10.00	am
MON	11th	8.30		to	10.00	am	TUE	26th	8.30		to	11.30	am
TUE	12th	10.00		to	11.00	am	WED	27th	9.00	am	to	12.00	md
WED	13th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*	THU	28th	10.30	am	to	1.00	pm
THU	14th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*	FRI	29th	12.00	md	to	2.00	pm
FRI	15th	2.30		to	3.30	pm	SAT	30th	1.15		to	4.15	pm
							SUN	31st	2.45		to	5.45	pm

^{*} Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide



Telephone: (08) 8981 7837 Fax: (08) 8941 8844 Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com Website: www.aquascene.com.au

JANUARY 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

MON	1st	3.45		to	6.45	pm	WED	17th	4.30		to	7.00	pm
TUE	2nd	4.30		to	7.00	pm	THU	18th	5.15		to	7.00	pm
WED	3rd	5.30		to	7.00	pm	FRI	19th	5.45		to	7.00	pm
THU	4th	6.00		to	7.00	pm	SAT	20th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*
FRI	5th	CL	Ο	S	ΕD	*	SUN	21st	8.00		to	9.00	am
SAT	6th	8.00		to	9.00	am	MON	22nd	8.30		to	10.00	am
SUN	7th	8.30		to	10.00	am	TUE	23rd	8.30		to	10.30	am
MON	8th	8.30		to	10.00	am	WED	24th	8.30		to	11.00	am
TUE	9th	8.30		to	11.00	am	THU	25th	9.00	am	to	12.00	md
WED	10th	8.30		to	11.30	am	FRI	26th	9.45	am	to	12.45	pm
THU	11th	9.30	am	to	12.00	md	SAT	27th	11.00	am	to	2.00	pm
FRI	12th	11.00	am	to	12.30	pm	SUN	28th	1.00		to	3.00	pm
SAT	13th	CL	0	S	ΕD	*	MON	29th	2.30		to	5.30	pm
SUN	14th	2.30		to	4.00	pm	TUE	30th	4.15		to	6.15	pm
MON	15th	3.00		to	6.00	pm	WED	31st	5.00		to	7.00	pm
TUE	16th	4.00		to	7.00	pm							

^{*} Unsuitable tides or poor conditions due to low tide



Telephone: (08) 8981 7837 Fax: (08) 8941 8844 Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com Website: www.aquascene.com.au

FEBRUARY 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

THU	1st	5.15	to	7.00	pm	THU	15th	4.30		to	6.30	pm
FRI	2nd	6.00	to	7.00	pm	FRI	16th	5.00		to	7.00	pm
SAT	3rd	CL	0	SED	*	SAT	17th	5.30		to	7.00	pm
SUN	4th	8.15	to	9.15	am	SUN	18th	6.00		to	7.00	pm
MON	5th	8.30	to	10.00	am	MON	19th	8.15		to	9.15	am
TUE	6th	8.30	to	10.30	am	TUE	20th	8.30		to	10.00	am
WED	7th	8.30	to	10.30	am	WED	21st	8.30		to	10.30	am
THU	8th	9.00	to	11.00	am	THU	22nd	9.00		to	11.00	am
FRI	9th	9.00	to	11.00	am	FRI	23rd	9.00		to	11.00	am
SAT	10th	10.00 am	to	12.00	md	SAT	24th	10.00	am	to	12.00	md
SUN	11th	10.45 am	to	12.45	pm	SUN	25th	11.00	am	to	1.00	pm
MON	12th	12.30	to	1.30	pm	MON	26th	12.30		to	2.30	pm
TUE	13th	3.15	to	5.15	pm	TUE	27th	3.00		to	5.00	pm
WED	14th	4.00	to	6.00	pm	WED	28th	4.00		to	6.00	pm



Telephone: (08) 8981 7837 Fax: (08) 8941 8844 Email: Aquascene@bigpond.com Website: www.aquascene.com.au

MARCH 2007

OPENING TIMES FOR FISH FEEDING

THU	1st	4.30		to	6.30	pm	FRI	16th	4.00		to	6.00 pm
FRI	2nd	5.00		to	7.00	pm	SAT	17th	4.30		to	6.30 pm
SAT	3rd	5.30		to	7.00	pm	SUN	18th	5.00		to	6.30 pm
SUN	4th	6.00		to	7.00	pm	MON	19th	5.30		to	6.45 pm
MON	5th	8.15		to	9.15	am	TUE	20th	8.00		to	9.00 am
TUE	6th	8.30		to	9.30	am	WED	21st	8.30		to	10.00 am
WED	7th	8.30		to	10.00	am	THU	22nd	8.30		to	10.30 am
THU	8th	8.30		to	10.30	am	FRI	23rd	9.00		to	11.00 am
FRI	9th	8.30		to	10.30	am	SAT	24th	9.00	am	to	12.00 md
SAT	10th	8.30		to	11.00	am	SUN	25th	9.15	am	to	12.15 pm
SUN	11th	9.00	am	to	12.00	md	MON	26th	10.30	am	to	12.30 pm
MON	12th	10.00	am	to	12.00	md	TUE	27th	12.00	md	to	2.00 pm
TUE	13th	11.00	am	to	1.00	pm	WED	28th	2.30		to	4.30 pm
WED	14th	2.00		to	4.00	pm	THU	29th	3.30		to	5.30 pm
THU	15th	3.30		to	5.30	pm	FRI	30th	4.00		to	6.00 pm
							SAT	31st	4.30		to	6.30 pm